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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-5002 BST-5003 BST-5004 BST-5005

BST-5006 BST-5007 BST-5008 BST-5009

BST-5010

BST-5001

BST-5011 BST-5012 BST-5013 BST-5014

BST-
                 

5003

BST-
                 

5007

BST-5001                 Lever Cylinder Lock - Engraved 

Lever Lock - Georgian 

Lever Lock -  Engraved

Lever Lock -  Engraved

Lever Lock - Lined  

Lever Latch - Georgian 

Lever Latch - Georgian 

265 x 40                    

170 x 45                    

170 x 45                    

200 x 40                    

200 x 40                    

220 x 35                    

200 x 50                    BST-5002                 

BST-5004                 

BST-5006                 

BST-5005                 

BST-5010                 

BST-5008                 Lever Latch 

Lever Latch - Georgian 

Lever Lock - Georgian 

Privacy - Georgian 

Lever Cylinder Lock 

Lever Cylinder Lock 

Lever Lock - Oval 

240 x 45                    

190 x 40                     

245 x 50                    

105 x 40                     

105 x 50                     

105 x 40                     

250 x 50                     BST-5009                 

BST-5011                 

BST-5012                 

BST-5013                 

BST-5014                 

BRASS - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)



BST-5101 BST-5102 BST-5103

BST-5105 BST-5106 BST-5107 BST-5108

BST-5109

BST-5104

BST-5110 BST-5111 BST-5112
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BRASS - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

BST-
                 

5103

BST-5101                 Lever Latch - Plain 

Lever Lock - Plain 

Lever Lock - Plain 

Lever Latch - Plain 

Lever Lock - Scroll  

Lever Latch - Plain 

260 x 50                    

210 x 50                    

250 x 50                    

190 x 40                    

200 x 50                    

230 x 40                    BST-5102                 

BST-5104                 

BST-5106                 

BST-5105                 

BST-5109                 

BST-5107                 Lever Lock - Flat

Lever Latch - Plain 

Bathroom Lock - Scroll 

Lever Cylinder Lock 

Lever Latch - Plain 

Privacy Latch - Plain 

150 x 40                    

105 x 40                     

245 x 40                    

250 x 40                     

195 x 50                     

245 x 40                     BST-5108                 

BST-5110                 

BST-5111                 

BST-5112                 

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-5202 BST-5203 BST-5204 BST-5205

5209BST-5208BST-5207

BST-5206 

BST-5201

BST-5210

BST-5212

BST-5211

BST-5213

BST-5214 BST-5215 BST-5216

BST-
                 

5203

BST-
                 

5207

BST-5201                 Mortice Knob Lock - Georgian 

Mortice Knob Lock - Beaded 

Mortice Knob Lock - Plain 

Loffell Lock 

Lever Latch Rounded Rose - Georgian 

Lever Cylinder Lock 

Lever Cylinder Lock 

200 x 40                    

230 x 45                    

230 x 40                    

BST-
                 

5208 Scroll Lever Lock 185 x 40                    

210 x 45                    

60                    

150 x 40                    

175 x 40                    BST-5202                 

BST-5204                 

BST-5206                 

BST-5205                 

BST-
                 

5211

BST-
                 

5215

Lever Latch Round Rose 

Lever Latch Round Rose 

Lever Latch Round Rose 

Lever Latch Round Rose 
with Key Hole 

Lever Latch Round Rose 
with Key Hole 

BST-5209                 Lever Cylinder Lock 240 x 45                    

BST-
                 

5216

BST-
                 

5738

BST-
                 

5739

Loffell Lock 

Knob (25 MM) On Plate 
(Tirador Sobre-Plaqueta Sin Bocallave) 

Knob (25 MM) On Plate 
(Tirador Sobre Roseta) 

210 x 45                    

120 x 30             

60 x 30                    

50                    

50                    

50                    

50                    

50                    

Lever Latch Round Rose 50                    BST-5210                 

BST-5212                 

BST-5214                 

BST-5213                 

BST-5738

BST-5739

BRASS - OTHER HANDLES COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-5302 BST-5303 BST-5304

BST-5305 BST-5306 BST-5307

BST-5308

5301

BST-5309 BST-5310 BST-5311 

BST-
                 

5303

BST-5301                 Lever Latch - Plain 

Lever Latch - Scroll 

Lever Latch - Scroll 

Lever Latch - Plain 

Lever Latch - Flat 

Lever Latch - Plain 

250 x 40                    

170 x 40                    

195 x 45                    

195 x 45                    

185 x 40                    

185 x 40                    BST-5302                 

BST-5304                 

BST-5306                 

BST-5305                 

BST-5309                 

BST-5307                 

Lever Lock - Plain 

Lever Latch - Plain 

Lever Lock - Plain 

Lever Lock - Scroll 

Lever Latch - Plain 185 x 40                    

145 x 40                     

240 x 45                    

240 x 40                     

200 x 40                     BST-5308                 

BST-5310                 

BST-5311                 

BST-5301

BRASS - FORGED HANDLES COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BST-3001 BST-3002 BST-3003

BST-3004
BST-3005

BST-3006

BST-3007

BST-3008

BST-3009

BST-3003

BST-3001 Ornate Lever Latch

Georgian Lever Lock

Traditional Lever Latch

Victorian ‘S’ Type Lever Latch

Victorian ‘S’ Type Lever Latch

200 x 50

110 x 42

110 x 50

150 x 42

150 x 42

BST-3002

BST-3004

BST-3005

BST-3008

BST-3006 Lever Latch 

Lever Latch 

Lever Latch 

Lever Latch 

50

50

50

50

BST-3007

BST-3009

IRON - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

STAINLESS STEEL - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

BST-8000

BST-8001

BST-8003

BST-8002

Lever Latch - Safety

Lever Latch - Laser

Lever Latch - Classic

Lever Latch - King

50 

50 

50 

50 

BST-8101

BST-8102

BST-8103

BST-8004 Lever Latch - Euro 50

50

BST-8005 Lever Latch - Topaz 50

Escutcheon - Cylinder

Escutcheon - Key

Escutcheon - Oval

50

50

 ESCUTCHEONS COLLECTION

BST-8000

BST-8002

BST-8004

BST-8001

BST-8003

BST-8005

BST-8101 BST-8102 BST-8103

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

STAINLESS STEEL - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

 ESCUTCHEONS COLLECTION

BST-8006

BST-8007

BST-8009

BST-8008

Lever Latch - Sleek

Lever Latch - Eclipse

Lever Latch - Sparkle

Lever Latch - Delta

50 

50 

50 

50 

BST-8101

BST-8102

BST-8103

50

BST-8010 Lever Latch - Alpha 50

Escutcheon - Cylinder

Escutcheon - Key

Escutcheon - Oval

50

50

BST-8101 BST-8102 BST-8103

BST-8006

BST-8008

BST-8007

BST-8009

BST-8010

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

STAINLESS STEEL - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

 ESCUTCHEONS COLLECTION

BST-8011

BST-8012

BST-8014

BST-8013

Lever Latch - Magic

Lever Latch - Arc

Lever Latch - Spectra

Lever Latch - Wing

50 

50 

50 

50 

BST-8101

BST-8102

BST-8103

50

BST-8015 Lever Lock - Alpha 150

Escutcheon - Cylinder

Escutcheon - Key

Escutcheon - Oval

50

50

BST-8101 BST-8102 BST-8103

BST-8011

BST-8013

BST-8012

BST-8015

BST-8014

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

ALUMINIUM - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

BST-10103

BST-10101 Lever Lock Plain 

Lever Latch Plain

Lever Lock Plain

Lever Latch Plain

152 x 44

152 x 44

160 x 60

80x42, 88x44, 

105x42BST-10102

BST-10104

BST-10105

BST-10108

BST-10107

BST-10106

Lever Lock Plain

Lever Latch Plain

Lever Latin Round

Bathroom Lock

158 x 38

158 x 38

97 x 38

50

BST-10101
BST-10102

BST-10103

BST-10104
BST-10105

BST-10106

BST-10107

BST-10108

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)



BST-5217-A BST-5217-B

BST-5217-C BST-5217-D

BST-5217-E BST-5217-F

Matt Chrome /dark Antique 
Silver Powder Coated Grip 

BST-5217                 Lever Handle 52                    

BST-FINISH-A                 

BST-FINISH-B                 

BST-FINISH-C                 

BST-FINISH-D                 

BST-FINISH-E                 

BST-FINISH-F                 

Chrome/black Nickel Grip 

Matt Chrome / Black Nickel Grip 

Matt Chrome / Dark Copper 
Antique Grip 

Matt Chrome / Silver Powder 
Coated Grip 

Matt Chrome / Matt 
Silver Grip 

Chrome / Black Nickel 

Matt Chrome / Dark Antique 
Silver Powder Coated 

Matt Chrome / Black Nickel 

Matt Chrome / Dark Copper Antique 

Matt Chrome / Silver Powder Coated 

Matt Chrome / Matt Silver 

BST-FINISH-A                 

BST-FINISH-B                 

BST-FINISH-C                 

BST-FINISH-D                 

BST-FINISH-E                 

BST-FINISH-F                 

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BRASS - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

IRON - LEVER HANDLES COLLECTION

BST-3012                 

BST-3010                 Lever Handle 

Lever Handle 

Lever Handle 

55                    

55                    

55                    BST-3011                 55                    

-                    

BST-3013                 

BST-3014                 Lever Handle 

Lever Handle 

Lever Handle 

55                    

BST-3010 BST-3011

BST-3012
BST-3013

BST-3014
BST-10316

BST-10316

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)


